
     

   

Rang Name Vorname Ort A 10 A 5 er

1 Infanger Beat Engelberg 98 50

2 Hurschler Peter Engelberg 96 /93 48

3 Kaufmann Daniel Engelberg 96 /90

4 Hurschler Pattrizia Engelberg 95 /89 /87 45

5 Hurschler Reto Engelberg 95 /89

6 Felder Jan Engelberg 95 50

7 Infanger Fabienne Engelberg 95 49

8 Röthlin Yara Engelberg 95 48

9 Häcki Paul Engelberg 95 46

10 Langenstein Antonia Engelberg 94 50

11 Schleiss Werner Engelberg 94 49

12 Keiser Alexander Engelberg 94 49

13 Langenstein Markus Engelberg 94 46

14 Infanger Elena Engelberg 94 44

15 Hurschler Gery Engelberg 93 50

16 Seiler Mathias Stans 93 50

17 Häcki Sepp Engelberg 93 47

18 Hurschler Richi Engelberg 93 47

19 Schleiss Franziska Engelberg 93 46

20 Burch Frederik Engelberg 93 41

21 Hess Raphael Engelberg 91 47

22 Langenstein Heidy Engelberg 90 47

23 Rüttimann Amelie Engelberg 90 46

24 Hurschler Silvia Engelberg 90 45

25 Odermatt Stefanie Engelberg 90 44

26 Britschgi Gianluca Engelberg 90

27 Habegger Philipp Zürich 89

28 Odermatt Roman Eberzwil 88 48

29 Pfister Gery Stansstad 88 48

30 Hurschler Guido Engelberg 88 41

31 Röthlin Irene Engelberg 87 46

32 Bissig Walter Ennetbürgen 86 46

33 Kaufmann Severin Engelberg 86

34 Hurschler Kevin Engelberg 85 45

35 Rüttimann Michael Engelberg 84 47

36 Niederberger Ruedy Wolfensch. 84 44

37 Rawyler Hubert Engelberg 84

38 Zumbrunnen Antonia Stansstad 83 45

39 Reber Olivia Engelberg 82 37

40 Britschgi Bruno Engelberg 80

41 Häcki Salome Engelberg 78 46

42 Hurschler Sofia Engelberg 78 44

43 Burch Rodalyn Engelberg 78

Kleinkaliber Volksschiessen
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Liegend: Aufgelegt



44 Röthlin Sina Engelberg 74 44

45 Hess Geni Engelberg 73 45

46 Kaufmann Raphael Engelberg 72

47 Ryser Lukas Zürich 70

48 Ryser Stephan Zürich 70

49 Burch Brendan Engelberg 66

50 Augustin Brigitt Hünenberg 62

51 Langenstein Leonie Engelberg 44



Lizenzierte . Liegend Freihändig

Rang Name Vorname Ort A 10 A 5 er

1 Scheuber Alois Engelberg 99 /97 50

2 Bittel Peter Oberrüti 99 /95 50

3 Hurschler Marcel Engelberg 99 /94 50

4 Gabriel Sepp Ebikon 98 /98 50

5 Felder Markus Engelberg 98 /97 50

6 Barmettler Fredy Engelberg 97 /96 50

7 Bühler Toni Engelberg 97 /95 50

8 Dossenbach Hansjörg Wolfenschiessen 97 /89 50

9 Staub Heinz Engelberg 97 49

10 Scheuber Gody Ebikon 96 /95

11 Niederberger Hans Wolfenschiessen 96 /93 50

12 Amrhein Sepp Sins 94 50

13 Bünter Werner Wolfenschiessen 93 49
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Gruppenrangliste Aktive

1. Rang Gruppe Jochpass 294 Pkt. 2. Rang Gruppe Titlis 292 Pkt.

Name Vorname Ort Pkt. Name Vorname Ort Pkt.

Scheuber Wisi Engelberg 99 Hurschler Marcel Engelberg 99

Felder Markus Engelberg 98 Dossenbach Hansjörg Wolfenschiessen 97

Bühler Toni Engelberg 97 Niederberger Hans Wolfenschiessen 96

3. Rang Gruppe Hahnen 287 Pkt.

Name Vorname Ort Pkt.

Staub Heinz Engelberg 97

Barmettler Fredy Engelberg 97

Bünter Werner Wolfenschiessen 93

Rangliste Volksschiessen

2021



Rangliste Volksschiessen

Gruppen Passive

1. Rang Gruppe Kilchbühler 281 Pkt. 2. Rang Gruppe Langensteins 278 Pkt

Name Vorname Ort Punkt Name Vorname Ort Punkt

Hurschler Peter Engelberg 96 Langenstein Antonia Engelberg 94

Hurschler Patrizia Engelberg 95 Langenstein Markus Engelberg 94

Hurschler Silvia Engelberg 90 Langenstein Heidy Engelberg 90

3. Rang Gruppe Zielwasser 275 Pkt. 4. Rang Gruppe Tellensteinbuebä264 Pkt.

Name Vorname Ort Punkt Name Vorname Ort Punkt

Infanger Beat Engelberg 98 Keiser Alexander Engelberg 94

Hurschler Reto Engelberg 95 Britschgi Gianluca Engelberg 90

Reber Olivia Engelberg 82 Britschgi Bruno Engelberg 80

5. Rang Gruppe Zentrumkiller 261 Pkt. 6. Rang Gruppe Hegeler-Weibeli 257 Pkt.

Name Vorname Ort Punkt Name Vorname Ort Punkt

Felder Jan Engelberg 95 Häcki Sepp Engelberg 93

Hurschler Guido Engelberg 88 Bissig Walter Enetbürgen 86

Hurschler Sofie Engelberg 78 Häcki Salome Engelberg 78

7. Rang Gruppe S`Röthlis 256 Pkt. 8. Rang Gruppe RSD Kaufmann 254 Pkt.

Name Vorname Ort Punkt Name Vorname Ort Punkt

Röthlin Yara Engelberg 95 Kaufmann Daniel Engelberg 96

Röthlin Irene Engelberg 87 Kaufmann Severin Engelberg 86

Röthlin Sina Engelberg 74 Kaufmann Raphael Engelberg 72

9. Rang Gruppe Waldegg 237 Pkt.

Name Vorname Ort Punkt

Burch Frederik Engelberg 93

Burch Rodalin Engelberg 78

Burch Brendan Engelberg 66

2021


